MANICURE

Hygienic Manicure €24
Manicure + Gel Polish €39
Change of Colour €29
Repair of the Nail €5
Gel Polish Removal €14
Extensions Full Set €64
Short Infills €44
Long Infills €49
Replacement of the Nail €9

PEDICURE

Hygienic Pedicure €39
Mini Pedicure + Gel polish €34
Full Pedicure + Gel Polish €44

EXTRA

French/nail art/crystals €5-1
Regular Polish €5

MAKEUP

Soft Glam €34
Evening €44
Bridal €89
Lashes €6
1-day course:Practice one makeup look €89

2-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup €167
3-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup
Different contouring/ Different techniques €252



LASHES

Lash Lift (Tint+Vitamin Treatment)
Tint

BROWS

Henna & shaping
Lamination with Tint & Shaping

Lamination with Shaping

Tint & Shaping

Tint

Shaping with Tweezers

Brow waxing/quick shaping

Upper lip/chin/sides waxing (each zone)

WAXING

Full legs waxing (50 min)

Half legs waxing (35 min)

Full arms waxing (45 min)

Half arms waxing (30 min)

Full bikini waxing (45 min)
Bikini line waxing (20 min)
Underarms waxing (15 min)
Back or Chest waxing (45 min)
Full face waxing (45 min)
Eyebrows/upper lip/chin/sides waxing
Each zone (15 min)

Fingers waxing (10 min)

Toes waxing (10 min)

Nose waxing (10 min)

€55
€14

€27
€49
€44
€24
€19

€11
€10
€10

€29
€19
€19
€14
€34
€19
€14
€32
€24

€10
€7
€7
€7



MASSAGE

Back & Feet massage (40 min)
Exfoliant Body Treatment, Head massage
& Face massage (1h 30min)

Hot stone (1 h)

Hot stone (1h 30min)

Feet massage (25 min)

Back massage (25 min)

Deep tissue massage (1 h)

Deep tissue massage (1 h 30 min)
Relaxing massage (1h 30 min)
Lymphatic drainage (1h)
Lymphatic drainage (1h 30 min)
Mom to be (1 h)

BODY TREATMENTS

Madero Theraphy (1 h)
Honey slimming massage (1 h)

Body scrub (20 min)

FACIALS

PRX-T33 (1,5h)

Esthederm Whitening & Brightening (1,5h)
Esthederm -Lift Absolute

Esthederm Oxygenating Peeling facial (1,5h)
Esthederm Active Repair (1h)

Express Facial (30 min)

Eye treatment/ face yoga (1,5h)

Cool lifting (1,5h)

Cool shine (1,5h)

Cool acne and pigmentation removal (1,5h)

€42

€97
€70
€97
€37
€37
€67
€97
€97
€67
€97
€70

€65
€65
€20

€122
€74
€99
€99
€74
€44
SE)
€120
€120
€120



BLOW DRY & STYLING

Short
Medium
Long
Up-style

CUT

Trim

Cut & Blow dry

COLOUR

Roots
Full
Toner

Multicolour
Highlights Half Head
Highlights Full Head

TREATMENTS &
EXTENSIONS

Treatment + Blow dry

Hair SPA

Hair Botox/Keratin/Nanoplasia

Hair Extensions

from €24
from €26
from €28
from €39

from €29
from €51

from €37
from €71
from €34
from €107
from €66
from €96

from €55
from €46
from €125

from €400



