## MANICURE

Hygienic Manicure	€24
Manicure + Gel Polish	€39
Change of Colour	€29
Repair of the Nail	€5
Gel Polish Removal	€14
Extensions Full Set	€64
Short Infills	€44
Long Infills	€49
Replacement of the Nail	€9
PEDICURE	
Hygienic Pedicure	€39
Mini Pedicure + Gel polish	€34
Full Pedicure + Gel Polish	€44
EXTRA	
French/nail art/crystals	€5-11
Regular Polish	€5
MAKEUP	
Soft Glam	€34
Evening	€44
Bridal	€89
Lashes	€6
1-day course:Practice one makeup look	€89
2-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup	€167
3-day course: Daily makeup/ Evening makeup	
Different contouring/ Different techniques	€252

# LASHES

Lash Lift (Tint+Vitamin Treatment)	€55
Tint	€14
BROWS	
Henna & shaping	€27
Lamination with Tint & Shaping	€49
Lamination with Shaping	€44
Tint & Shaping	€24
Tint	€19
Shaping with Tweezers	€11
Brow waxing/quick shaping	€10
Upper lip/chin/sides waxing (each zone)	€10
WAXING	
Full legs waxing (50 min)	€29
Half legs waxing (35 min)	€19
Full arms waxing (45 min)	€19
Half arms waxing (30 min)	€14
Full bikini waxing (45 min)	€34
Bikini line waxing (20 min)	€19
Underarms waxing (15 min)	€14
Back or Chest waxing (45 min)	€32
Full face waxing (45 min)	€24
Eyebrows/upper lip/chin/sides waxing	
Each zone (15 min)	€10
Fingers waxing (10 min)	€7
Toes waxing (10 min)	€7
Nose waxing (10 min)	€7

## MASSAGE

Back & Feet massage (40 min)	€42
Exfoliant Body Treatment, Head massage	
& Face massage (1h 30min)	€97
Hot stone (1 h)	€70
Hot stone (1h 30min)	€97
Feet massage (25 min)	€37
Back massage (25 min)	€37
Deep tissue massage (1 h)	€67
Deep tissue massage (1 h 30 min)	€97
Relaxing massage (1h 30 min)	€97
Lymphatic drainage (1h)	€67
Lymphatic drainage (1h 30 min)	€97
Mom to be (1 h)	€70
BODY TREATMENTS	
Madero Theraphy (1 h)	€65
Honey slimming massage (1 h)	€65
Body scrub (20 min)	€20
FACIALS	
PRX-T33 (1,5h)	€122
Esthederm Whitening & Brightening (1,5h)	€74
Esthederm -Lift Absolute	€99
Esthederm Oxygenating Peeling facial (1,5h)	€99
Esthederm Active Repair (1h)	€74
Express Facial (30 min)	€44
Eye treatment/ face yoga (1,5h)	€99
Cool lifting (1,5h)	€120
Cool shine (1,5h)	€120
Cool acne and pigmentation removal (1,5h)	€120

#### BLOW DRY & STYLING

Short from €24

Medium from €26

Long from €28

Up-style from €39

#### CUT

Trim from €29 Cut & Blow dry from €51

#### COLOUR

Roots from €37

Full from €71

Toner from €34

Multicolour from €107

Highlights Half Head from €66

Highlights Full Head from €96

# TREATMENTS & EXTENSIONS

Treatment + Blow dry	from €55
Hair SPA	from €46
Hair Botox/Keratin/Nanoplasia	from €125
Hair Extensions	from €400